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(Thousands $)

Expenditures/Pending
To Date     (Thousands

$)
11 C-476 W from CR616 to Withlacoochee River Wed 2/25/09 Thu 6/10/10 2694 24 1216
1 Design Wed 2/25/09 Thu 9/17/09 60 24 163
2 Award of Project Tue 11/24/09 Tue 11/24/09 0 0 0
3 Construction/CEI/Testing Mon 1/11/10 Thu 6/10/10 2634 0 1053

13 CR 139 from SR44A to C-466A Mon 9/3/07 Tue 8/31/10 10806 4465 9695
2 Design Mon 8/3/09 Thu 4/29/10 0 0 40
1 Right-of-Way Acquisition Mon 9/3/07 Tue 8/31/10 2025 0 2187
3 Construction/CEI/Testing Mon 8/3/09 Tue 8/31/10 8781 4465 7468
4 Buena Vista Boulevard @ C-466 (Add SB to WB Turn Lane) Fri 3/19/10 Mon 9/20/10 130 0 140
1 Bidding Process Fri 3/19/10 Fri 4/23/10 0 0 42
2 Award Tue 5/18/10 Tue 5/18/10 0 0 0
3 Notice to Proceed Wed 7/28/10 Wed 7/28/10 0 0 98
4 Construction Fri 7/30/10 Mon 9/20/10 130 0 0
8 CR 528 (Phase 1) SR471 to CR 526A Tue 8/12/08 Mon 9/20/10 705 143 475
1 BOCC Approval of Consultant Tue 8/12/08 Tue 8/12/08 0 0 0
2 Design Wed 8/13/08 Tue 9/16/08 175 143 130
3 Bidding Process Wed 12/23/09 Wed 12/23/09 0 0 0
4 Award of Project Tue 2/9/10 Tue 2/9/10 530 0 0
5 Construction/CEI/Testing Wed 3/10/10 Mon 9/20/10 0 0 345

16 C-476 East US 301 (SR 35) to SR 471 Wed 11/11/09 Thu 9/30/10 62 0 881
1 Design/CEI/Testing Wed 11/11/09 Tue 12/22/09 62 0 143
2 Construction Wed 6/16/10 Thu 9/30/10 0 0 738

12 C-466A (Phase II) Buena Vista to CR 139 Mon 9/3/07 Fri 10/29/10 10579 0 3272
1 Right-of-Way Acquisition Mon 9/3/07 Tue 8/31/10 537 0 558
2 Construction/CEI/Testing Mon 1/4/10 Fri 10/29/10 10042 0 2714
6 C-470 N from Outlet Bridge to SR 44 Wed 11/11/09 Wed 11/10/10 2250 4 673
1 Design/CEI/Testing Wed 11/11/09 Tue 12/22/09 300 4 153
2 Construction Tue 6/15/10 Wed 11/10/10 1950 0 520
2 C-476B Resurfacing Project Mon 6/28/10 Wed 2/2/11 0 0 99
1 Bidding Process Mon 6/28/10 Wed 7/28/10 0 0 0
2 Award of Project Tue 8/10/10 Tue 8/10/10 0 0 0
3 Design/CEI/Testing Mon 6/28/10 Thu 1/27/11 0 0 84
4 Construction Wed 9/1/10 Wed 2/2/11 0 0 15
9 C-468 PD&E Study (US 301 to Florida Turnpike) Wed 4/14/10 Thu 4/14/11 221 0 28
1 PD&E Study Wed 4/14/10 Thu 4/14/11 221 0 28
1 C-466 Phase IV (C-475 to US 301) Thu 4/29/10 Wed 9/21/11 256 0 86
1 PD&E Study Thu 4/29/10 Wed 9/21/11 200 0 58
2 Design Thu 4/29/10 Wed 9/21/11 56 0 28
3 Panacoochee Retreats Mon 4/19/10 Fri 9/30/11 590 90 48
1 Design/Testing Mon 4/19/10 Sun 5/15/11 66 66 48
2 CEI Mon 5/16/11 Fri 9/30/11 24 24 0
3 Construction Mon 5/16/11 Fri 9/30/11 500 0 0

17 US 301 (N of CR 232 to N of NW 110th Road) Sun 8/1/10 Mon 10/31/11 8000 0 674
1 Construction    (Impact Fee Reimbursement Only) Sun 8/1/10 Mon 10/31/11 8000 0 674

15 C-462 from US 301 to C-466A Thu 4/29/10 Fri 11/30/12 7739 0 71
1 PD&E Study Thu 4/29/10 Fri 4/29/11 0 0 0
2 Design/CEI/Testing Fri 10/1/10 Fri 9/30/11 0 0 71
3 Right-of-Way Acquisition Fri 10/1/10 Fri 9/30/11 1800 0 0
4 Construction Thu 12/1/11 Fri 11/30/12 5939 0 0

10 CR 468 (4 Lane) Tue 4/17/07 Tue 12/31/13 17654 0 1779
1 Design Tue 4/17/07 Fri 9/30/11 3839 0 1546
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2 Right-of-Way Acquisition Tue 4/17/07 Mon 10/15/12 815 0 233
3 Construction/CEI/Testing Mon 6/3/13 Tue 12/31/13 13000 0 0

14 C-468 Turnpike Interchange Mon 6/3/13 Tue 12/31/13 13078 0 103
1 Construction/CEI/Testing Mon 6/3/13 Tue 12/31/13 12149 0 0
7 C-470 (Phase 2) I-75 to Lake County Line Tue 11/25/08 Wed 5/31/17 639 639 532
1 PD&E Tue 11/25/08 Thu 9/30/10 639 639 532
2 Design/CEI/Testing Tue 6/1/10 Tue 5/31/11 0 0 0
3 Right-of-way Acquisition Mon 1/3/11 Tue 1/1/13 0 0 0
4 Construction Mon 6/2/14 Wed 5/31/17 0 0 0
5 C-466A (Phase III) west of Powell Road to US 301 Wed 12/1/10 Mon 10/2/17 3345 0 0
1 Design/CEI/Testing Wed 12/1/10 Mon 9/30/13 500 0 0
2 Right-of-way Acquisition Mon 10/1/12 Mon 11/11/13 220 0 0
3 Construction Mon 10/3/16 Mon 10/2/17 2500 0 0
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